
WINESWINES

MIXERSMIXERS  
TONIC WATER
LEMONADE
GINGER ALE
SODA WATER

K25
K25
K25
K25

SHISHASHISHA  

MENUMENU
A L L  D R I N KA L L  D R I N K

P A L M  K A L A S HP A L M  K A L A S H

OPENING
HOURS

10.00 AM
9.30 PM

PALM KALASH  1283 Palm Drive Road Chelstone, Lusaka
0977444414 - palmkalash18@gmail.com

www.palmkalash.com

MOSI LAGER 
MOSI LITE 
CASTLE LAGER 
CASTLE LITE
BLACK LABEL
HUNTERS GOLD
HUNTERS DRY
SAVANNA DRY
HEINIKEN
BUDWISER
CORONA EXTRA
WINDHOAK LAGER
BRUTAL FRUIT CAN
FLYING FISH 
FLYING FISH CAN 

K25
K25
K25
K30
K30
K45
K45
K50
K45
K45
K50
K45
K50
K40
K50

SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS  BEERSBEERS WHISKEY/COGNACWHISKEY/COGNAC
COKE 
FANTA 
FRUITICANA
REDBULL
BROTHERS MOCKTAILS 
WATER 

JAMESON IRISH
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
THE GLENLIVET BLUE
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS
GLENFIDDICH 16 YRS
GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS
J.W DOUBLE BLACK LABEL
J.W BLACK LABEL
J.W RED LABEL
J.W BLUE LABEL
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE
JACK DANIELS FIRE
CHIVAS REGAL
DEWAR’S 12 YRS
HENNESSY

BRANDYBRANDY
KWV 3 YRS
KWV 5 YRS
KWV 10 YRS
KLIPORIFT
KLIPORIFT PREMIUM
RICHELIEU

RUMRUM
BACARDI WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN 
C.M. SPICE
C.M. DARK
C.M. JAMAICA

LIQUORLIQUOR
AMARULA
KAHLUA
JAGERMEISTER

ABSOLUTE VODKA
GREY GOOSE
CIROC

TEQUILLA
TEQUILLA GOLD
PONCHOS

VODKAVODKA

TEQUILATEQUILA

K25
K25
K30
K50
K30
K15

THICKSHAKESTHICKSHAKES  
VANILLA 
CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY 
KIT KAT
OREO 

K90
K90
K90

K100
K100

HOT CHOCOLATE

coffee
masala tea 
BLACK TEA
WHITE TEA
LEMON TEA
GINGER TEA
GINGER LEMON TEA

HOT BEVERAGESHOT BEVERAGES  
K80
K45
K40
K45
K45
K50
K55

SINGLE PIPE
DOUBLE PIPE
EXTRA COAL
EXTRA FLAVOUR

K130
K140

K15
K30

COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS  
SEX ON THE BEACH
TEQUILLA SUNRISE
PINA COLADA
COSMOPOLITAN
MARGARITA
WHISKEY SOUR
LONG ISLAND
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
MOJITO

K140
K150
K140
K140
K140
K150
K200
K140
K140

MOCKTAILSMOCKTAILS  
MALAWI SHANDY
VIRGIN SUNSET
SHIRLEY TEMPLE 

K110
K130
K130 K45

K40
K50

K50
K60
K80

K55
K55
K80

K45
K40
K45
K45

 K45

K35
K40
K45
K35

 K45
K35

K50
K55
K80
K75
K85
K90
K60
K55
K45

K200
K60
K60
K55
K50
K85

FOUR COUSINS
CELLER CASK
NEDERBURG BARONE
NEDERBURG MERLOT
NEDERBURG LYRIC (WHITE)
NEDERBURG CABERNET

K50/250
K50/250

K300
K350
K350
K350

https://palmkalash.com/

